
 
 

REGISTRATION is required for every group attendance 

REGISTER on our website www.pvsurgical.com 

 

 Burritt L. Haag III, M.D., F.A.C.S. 

Albert I. Alexander, M.D., F.A.C.S. 

Sponsored by: Pioneer Valley Surgical Associates P.C. 

 

 
 

For insurance purposes you are only required to attend 2 support groups 

 

Located at  

Baystate Medical Center  

Chestnut Surgery Center 

759 Chestnut St  

Springfield, MA 01199 

Room 5 A/B First Floor   

Parking & Handicap Accessible 

 

TIME: 5:30 PM to 7:00 PM 

 

DATES: 

Monday, January 8 

Monday, February 12 

Monday, March 12 

Monday, April 16 

Monday, May 14 

Monday, April 16 

Monday, June 18 

Monday, July 16 

Monday, August 13 

Monday, September 17 

Monday, October 15 

Monday, November 12 

Monday, December 17 

 

 

 

REGISTRATION IS LIMITED AND REQUIRED FOR ALL MEETINGS  

 

http://www.pvsurgical.com/

